Suge- og trykslange gummi
102 mMmx 118 mm x 8,0 mm
7bar 0.7bar sort 40m type
Spiral (0520887)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Temperatur raekkevidde

Spraengsningstryk

Vakuum

Tryk

Storrelse

Lengde

Indre @

Ydre @

Bgjeradius

Veegt

Indre @

Veegtykkelse

sort

Spiral

gummi

-40°C-70°C

21 bar

0.7 bar

7 bar

102mmx 118 mm

40 m

102 mm

118 mm

508 mm

4590 g/m

4"

8 mm

J
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Uden tilslutninger, glat indvendigt og udvendigt, forstaerket med staltrad.

Genereretden: 10-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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